Spieltag 26. Oktober 2025

Spielort Neukloster
Victoria Pl6tzin
SG FE / Hansa
SG Kiel
Oldenburg/Holst.
Spielort EImshorn
Team 08/19 HH
Carat Bremen
Cuxhaven
Bremerhaven
Spielort Spandau
SG Eberswalde
EBT/Eintracht
Union Obersch.
MSC Waren

Tabelle nach 4 Spielen

©Oo~NOO~WNE

Team 08/19 HH
Union Obersch.

MSC Waren
SG Kiel

SG FE / Hansa
Carat Bremen

Cuxhaven
Bremerhaven

SG Eberswalde
. Viktoria Pl6tzin
. Oldenburg/Holst.
. EBT / Eintracht

: SG Kiel
: Oldenburg/Holst.
: SG FE / Hansa

: Victoria Pl6tzin

: Cuxhaven

: Bremerhaven
. Carat Bremen
: Team 08/19 HH

: Union Obersch.
: MSC Waren

: EBT/Eintracht
: SG Eberswalde

Hilfspunkte

135,5:84,5
131:89
128:92
125:95
110,5:109,5
102,5:117,5
105:115
103:117
98,5:121,5
94,5:125,5
93,5:126,5
93:127

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Damen

Ergebnis
4276 : 4355
4358 : 4231
4404 : 4343
4284 : 4316

4390 :
4347 -
4360 :
4338 :

4308
4328
4372
4374

4546 :
4471 :
4514 :
46009 :

4619
4598
4478
4492

Punkte

12:0
12:0
9:3
9:3
6:6
6:6
3.9
39
3.9
39
3.9
39

Saison 2025/2026

H.-P Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
19:36 0:3 SpG FE / Hansa : KSK Oldenburg / Holstein
36,5:185 3.0
28:27 3.0 1 Saskia Moller 899 [ 10 [Stella Mand 817 | 1
27:28 0:3 2 Judith Mohr 877 8 |Martina Bauer 867 7
35:20 3:0 3 Kerstin Mundt 851 | 5,5 [Anja-Palvi Bohring 851 [5,5
29:26 3.0 4 Ricarda Stender 847 | 2
245305 0:3
225325 0:3 5 Simone Zander 880 | 9 [Anika Manteufel 849 | 3

6 Andrea Schrobback | 851 | 4
23:32 0:3
19:36 0:3 Ergebnis| 4358 Ergebnis| 4231
30,5245 3.0 Hilfspunkte 36,5 Hilfspunkte 18,5
35:20 3.0 Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SG Sportkegler Kiel : SpG FE / Hansa
1 Britta Baumer 877 | 4 |[Saskia Mdller 899 | 10
2 Britta Boje 834 Judith Mohr 887 | 8
3 Neumann/Weimann | 869 | 2 |Laura Fischer 809 | 1
4 Stefanie Kock 886 | 7
5 Merie Weber 888 9 |Andrea Schrobback | 870 | 3
6 Nancy Prievenau 884 | 6 [Simone Zander 878 | 5
Ergebnis| 4404 Ergebnis| 4343
Hilfspunkte 28 Hilfspunkte 27
Punkte| 3 Punkte|] O
Tabelle 1 02.11.2025




