	Ergebnis	HP	Pkt
: SG Kiel	4276 : 4355	19:36	0:3
: Oldenburg/Holst.	4358 : 4231	36,5:18,5	3:0
: SG FE / Hansa	4404 : 4343	28:27	3:0
: Victoria Plötzin	4284 : 4316	27:28	0:3
: Cuxhaven	4390 : 4308	35:20	3:0
: Bremerhaven	4347 : 4328	29:26	3:0
: Carat Bremen	4360 : 4372	24,5:30,5	0:3
: Team 08/19 HH	4338 : 4374	22,5:32,5	0:3
: Union Obersch.	4546 : 4619	23:32	0:3
: MSC Waren	4471 : 4598	19:36	0:3
: EBT/Eintracht	4514 : 4478	30,5;24,5	3:0
: SG Eberswalde	4609 : 4492	35:20	3:0
	: Oldenburg/Holst. : SG FE / Hansa : Victoria Plötzin : Cuxhaven : Bremerhaven : Carat Bremen : Team 08/19 HH : Union Obersch. : MSC Waren : EBT/Eintracht	: SG Kiel 4276 : 4355 : Oldenburg/Holst. 4358 : 4231 : SG FE / Hansa 4404 : 4343 : Victoria Plötzin 4284 : 4316 : Cuxhaven 4390 : 4308 : Bremerhaven 4347 : 4328 : Carat Bremen 4360 : 4372 : Team 08/19 HH 4338 : 4374 : Union Obersch. 4546 : 4619 : MSC Waren 4471 : 4598 : EBT/Eintracht 4514 : 4478	: SG Kiel 4276 : 4355 19:36 : Oldenburg/Holst. 4358 : 4231 36,5:18,5 : SG FE / Hansa 4404 : 4343 28:27 : Victoria Plötzin 4284 : 4316 27:28 : Cuxhaven 4390 : 4308 35:20 : Bremerhaven 4347 : 4328 29:26 : Carat Bremen 4360 : 4372 24,5:30,5 : Team 08/19 HH 4338 : 4374 22,5:32,5 : Union Obersch. 4546 : 4619 23:32 : MSC Waren 4471 : 4598 19:36 : EBT/Eintracht 4514 : 4478 30,5;24,5

1. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P	
SpG FE / Hansa			: KSK Oldenburg / Holstein			
1 Saskia Möller	899	10	Stella Mand	817	1	
2 Judith Mohr	877	8	Martina Bauer	867	7	
3 Kerstin Mundt	851	5,5	Anja-Pälvi Böhring	851	5,5	
4			Ricarda Stender	847	2	
5 Simone Zander	880	9	Anika Manteufel	849	3	
6 Andrea Schrobback	851	4				
Ergebni	s 4358		Ergebnis	4231		
Hilfspunkt	е	36,5	Hilfspunkte		18,5	
Punkt	e 3		Punkte	0		

Tabelle nach 4 Spielen

	Hilfspunkte	Punkte
1. Team 08/19 HH	135,5:84,5	12:0
Union Obersch.	131:89	12:0
MSC Waren	128:92	9:3
4. SG Kiel	125:95	9:3
5. SG FE / Hansa	110,5:109,5	6:6
Carat Bremen	102,5:117,5	6:6
7. Cuxhaven	105:115	3:9
8. Bremerhaven	103:117	3:9
SG Eberswalde	98,5:121,5	3:9
Viktoria Plötzin	94,5:125,5	3:9
11. Oldenburg/Holst.	93,5:126,5	3:9
12. EBT / Eintracht	93:127	3:9

	2. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
	SG Sportkegler Kiel			: SpG FE / Hansa		
			_			
1	Britta Bäumer	877	4	Saskia Möller	899	10
2	Britta Boje	834		Judith Mohr	887	8
						-
3	Neumann/Weimann	869	2	Laura Fischer	809	1
4	Stefanie Kock	886	7			
5	Merie Weber	888	9	Andrea Schrobback	870	3
6	Nancy Prievenau	884	6	Simone Zander	878	5
			•			
	Ergebnis 4404 Ergebnis 4343					
	Hilfspunkte		28	Hilfspunkte		27
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	